
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 220-0029 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Passed

File created: In control:1/3/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/15/2020 1/15/2020

Title: City Council consideration to renew Microsoft Enterprise Agreement in the amount of $455,521.46.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Enterprise Enrollment Form, 3. Vendor Quote Comparison, 4. Riverside Contract
Bid Tabulation Matrix

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council1/15/2020 2

City of Corona Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

