
Microsoft Quote Comparison 

 

Vendor  Year 1  Year 2  Year 3  Contract Total 

Dell  $455,521.46 $455,521.46 $455,521.46 $1,366,564.38 

SoftwareOne $456,759.13 $456,759.13 $456,759.13 $1,370,277.39 

CDW-G  $464,280.21 $464,280.21 $464,280.21 $1,392,840.63 

SHI  $467,756.46 $467,756.46 $467,756.46 $1,403,269.38 

 

 


